
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

No. 

4 

5 

19 

42 

294 

10 

12 

91 

Name 

Fabrizio VALENTA 

Tonko TULIĆ 

Marin Ian DI LENARDO 

Ivan ŠOKMAN 

Vedran BELOŠEVIĆ 

Filip ĆEJIĆ 

Nikola ŠPANIĆ 

Davide DI LENARDO 

Nat 

FMI 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 

Wafna 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK Križevci 

MK Azalea 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK Di Lenardo Racing 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK Križevci 

Team 

Di Lenardo Racing 

Di Lenardo Racing 

Di Lenardo Racing 

Motorcycle 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Beta 

Total points 

50 

44 

38 

35 

33 

32 

28 

0 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

15 

16 

14 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

15 

18 

16 

14 

0 
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Direktor utrke: Miro PAPEC 

Delegat HMS-a: Miljenko GEREŠ 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

DL GP 2022 Memorijal NIKOLA MIKA ŠNJARIĆ 

UTRKA 

SUPERMOTO PH - 1. + 2. Utrka 

Kartodrom Bura 0,822 km 


